
Overall Palm Oil Traceability to Mill: 100%

Jan - Mar 2025

List of Supplying Mills - Palm Oil

Qtr Name of Supplier Region % of Supply % Traceability to Mill
Q1 - 2025 ASIA OILS PTE LTD MALAYSIA 45% 45%
Q1 - 2025 CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD INDONESIA 27% 27%
Q1 - 2025 GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD INDONESIA 19% 19%
Q1 - 2025 INTER-CONTINENTAL OIL AND FATS INDONESIA 9% 9%
Q1 - 2025 KISSY INDUSTRY AND TRADING COMPANY SL LIMITED SIERRA LEONE 1% 1%

Total 100% 100%

List of Supplying Mills - Palm Kernel Oil

Qtr Name of Supplier Region % of Supply % Traceability to Mill
Q1 - 2025 GODREJ AGROVET LTD INDIA 24% 24%
Q1 - 2025 PATANJALI FOODS LIMITED INDIA 18% 18%
Q1 - 2025 IFFCO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD SIERRA LEONE 17% 17%
Q1 - 2025 PT SON INDONESIA 14% 14%
Q1 - 2025 3F OIL PALM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED INDIA 8% 8%
Q1 - 2025 GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD INDONESIA 7% 7%
Q1 - 2025 FGV IFFCO TRADING LIBERIA 5% 5%
Q1 - 2025 IFFCO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD LIBERIA 3% 3%
Q1 - 2025 IFFCO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD CÔTE D'IVOIRE 2% 2%
Q1 - 2025 MAHALAKSHMI OILS PVT LTD INDIA 2% 2%

Total 100% 100%  

FRIGORIFICO ALLANA PVT. LTD.
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MILL NAME LATITUDE LONGITUDE UML_ID PRNT_COMP COUNTRY STATE SUPPLIER/ TRADER
TBS OIL MILL 2.01 111.35 PO1000010946 TBS OIL MILL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SARAWAK ASIA OILS PTE LTD
APAS BALUNG 4.37 118.10 PO1000003726 SAWIT KINABALU SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
BORNEO SAMUDERA SDN BHD (KUNAK MILL) 4.76 118.14 PO1000003727 SAWIT KINABALU SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
SANDAU 5.20 118.13 PO1000003732 SAWIT KINABALU SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
SEBRANG 4.99 118.56 PO1000003733 SAWIT KINABALU SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
AUMKAR 4.75 117.87 PO1000003845 AUMKAR PLANTATIONS SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
QL MILL 1 4.48 118.20 PO1000003876 QL PLANTATION SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
SUNGAI BURUNG 4.40 118.14 PO1000003918 SUNGAI BURUNG INDUSTRIES SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
REX 4.49 117.60 PO1000003916 KONSEP MUKTAMAD SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
PROSPEROUS SEBATIK 4.19 117.79 PO1000003917 PROSPEROUS SEBATIK SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
BALUNG 4.38 118.19 PO1000003717 BALUNG PALM OIL MILL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
WINSOME HARVEST 4.55 118.36 PO1000003956 WINSOME HARVEST PALM OIL MILL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
YUWANG 4.78 117.93 PO1000003965 YUWANG PALM OIL MILL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
BRANTIAN 4.44 117.52 PO1000003915 BRANTIAN PALM OIL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
DESA KIM LOONG 5.13 116.27 PO1000003824 DESA KIM LOONG PALM OIL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
TANER R&D 5.25 116.01 PO1000008305 TANER R&D PALM OIL MILL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
SAPANG PALM OIL MILL 4.58 118.32 PO1000007560 KEMABONG SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
KENINGAU POM 5.11 116.09 PO1000004794 KENINGAU PALM OIL MILL SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
PINANGAH 4.49 118.44 PO1000003827 KILANG KELAPA SAWIT PINANGAH SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
LANGKON 6.57 116.71 PO1000003728 SAWIT KINABALU SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
SEPAGAYA 5.63 118.12 PO1000003795 SAWIT KINABALU SDN BHD MALAYSIA SABAH ASIA OILS PTE LTD
PANGIAN -1.32 101.65 PO1000004451 INCASI RAYA INDONESIA SUMATERA BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
AGROWIRATAMA 0.20 99.63 PO1000000092 AGRO WIRATAMA INDONESIA SUMATERA BARAT INTER-CONTINENTAL OIL AND FATS
DENDYMARKER -2.80 102.94 PO1000004127 DENDY MARKER INDAH LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN INTER-CONTINENTAL OIL AND FATS
BELIAN 0.49 111.85 PO1000003782 PARAMITRA INTERNUSA PRATAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUKIT PERAK -1.82 105.55 PO1000001761 BUMI PERMAI LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUMI SAWIT -3.53 104.34 PO1000001611 BUMI SAWIT PERMAI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
JALEMO -1.35 113.50 PO1000006984 AGROLESTARI SENTOSA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KENANGA PALM OIL MILL -2.14 110.52 PO1000001638 KENCANA GRAHA PERMAI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BANGUNG NUSA MANDIRI KENARI -2.17 110.92 PO1000013408 GOLDEN AGRI RESOURCES INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KUAYAN -1.97 112.37 PO1000004655 AGROKARYA PRIMA LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MASKAPAI PERKEBUAN LEIDONG WEST -1.90 105.48 PO1000001372 MASKAPAI PERKEBUNAN LEIDONG WEST INDONESIA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MUARA KANDIS -2.90 103.18 PO1000001631 DJUANDA SAWIT LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PANGKALAN PANJI -2.95 104.47 PO1000001612 SAWIT MAS SEJAHTERA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PEKAWAI -1.52 110.46 PO1000001637 AGRO LESTARI MANDIRI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PT BINASAWIT ABADI PRATAMA - PERDANA MILL -2.42 112.36 PO1000002198 BINASAWIT ABADI PRATAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SAKO -2.04 112.24 PO1000007626 ADITUNGGAL MAHAJAYA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI BUAYA -4.13 105.44 PO1000001342 SUMBER INDAH PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI KIKIM -3.63 103.22 PO1000004068 SAWIT MAS SEJAHTERA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI MERAH -4.22 105.59 PO1000001343 SUMBER INDAH PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TANGAR -2.24 112.30 PO1000004656 MITRA KARYA AGRO INDO INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TANJUNG KEMBIRI -3.03 107.77 PO1000001383 FORESTA LESTARI DWIKARYA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
AGRIBARAS -1.52 119.43 PO1000016374 WIDYA CORPORATION INDONESIA SULAWESI BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GLOBALINDO AGRO LESTARI -6.63 105.63 PO1000010075 GLOBALINDO AGRO LESTARI INDONESIA BANTEN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BARAS -1.54 119.40 PO1000004469 UNGGUL WIDYA TEKNOLOGI LESTARI INDONESIA SULAWESI BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
FAJAR SAUDARA LESTARI -0.87 109.63 PO1000008228 FAJAR SAUDARA LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BELIDA -3.84 104.97 PO1000000284 AEK TARUM INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BENGKULU SAWIT LESTARI -4.53 103.06 PO1000005206 BENGKULU SAWIT LESTARI INDONESIA BENGKULU GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUKIT BELABAN JAYA -1.75 110.49 PO1000009566 SENTOSA PRIMA AGRO INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUKIT TUNGGAL JAYA -1.55 110.34 PO1000004316 LADANG SAWIT MAS INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUMI SAWIT SUKSES PRATAMA -2.54 106.03 PO1000008411 BUMI SAWIT SUKSES PRATAMA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUNGA MAYANG -4.47 104.26 PO1000004056 WAHANA KARYA MANDIRI KAHURIPAN INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
DAYA SEMESTA AGRO PERSADA -2.96 104.92 PO1000004175 DAYA SEMESTA AGRO PERSADA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
DENDYMARKER -2.80 102.94 PO1000004127 DENDY MARKER INDAH LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
FENYEN AGRO LESTARI -1.81 105.98 PO1000014237 UNKNOWN INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GARUDA BUMI PERKASA -4.03 105.16 PO1000004064 GARUDA BUMI PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GOLDEN OILINDO NUSANTARA -3.12 104.69 PO1000007509 GOLDEN OILINDO NUSANTARA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEJAHTERA 0.47 111.21 PO1000005205 GRAND MANDIRI UTAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GUNUNG MARAS LESTARI -1.96 105.95 PO1000004508 GUNUNG MARAS LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
JANGKANG -3.00 107.88 PO1000000531 SAHABAT MEWAH & MAKMUR INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KALIMANTAN SANGGAR PUSAKA 0.08 111.19 PO1000007534 KALIMANTAN SANGGAR PUSAKA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KAYUNG AGRO LESTARI -1.45 110.23 PO1000006366 KAYUNG AGRO LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KELAMPAI -1.93 110.49 PO1000007658 ARRTU PLANTATION INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KENANGA MILL -3.22 103.06 PO1000016377 EVAN LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KENDAWANGAN -2.45 110.27 PO1000003491 GUNAJAYA KARYA GEMILANG INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KRIYA SWARNA PUBIAN -5.06 104.88 PO1000004055 KRIYA SWARNA PUBIAN INDONESIA LAMPUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LAMBANG BUMI PERKASA -4.70 105.37 PO1000008392 LAMBANG BUMI PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LANANG AGRO BERSATU -1.21 110.52 PO1000008658 LANANG AGRO BERSATU INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LEMBIRU -2.17 110.67 PO1000001867 SANDIKA NATAPALMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MANGSANG -2.17 103.99 PO1000007628 BINAKARYA ERAMANDIRI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MITRA AGRO SEMBADA -2.04 105.90 PO1000014226 UNKNOWN INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MULIA -1.38 110.48 PO1000004458 SEPANJANG INTISURYA MULIA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MUTIARA AGRO SEJAHTERA -1.93 105.75 PO1000016962 MUTIARA AGRO SEJAHTERA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
CIPTAMAS BUMISELARAS -4.87 103.53 PO1000008132 CIPTAMAS BUMISELARAS INDONESIA BENGKULU GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PARNA AGROMAS 0.21 111.08 PO1000004361 PARNA AGROMAS INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PAYUNG MITRAJAYA MANDIRI -1.92 105.71 PO1000014227 UNKNOWN INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PEMBANGUNAN RAYA -2.55 110.38 PO1000004866 AGRO SEJAHTERA MANUNGGAL INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PERMATA BUNDA -3.94 105.11 PO1000004548 MUTIARA BUNDA JAYA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
DHARMA SATYA NUSANTARA MILL 8 (AGRO ANDALAN) -0.10 111.03 PO1000010802 DHARMA SATYA NUSANTARA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PATRAMA PALM ABADI -2.76 103.26 PO1000012623 PATRAMA PALM ABADI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PRATAMA UNGGUL SEJAHTERA -2.85 107.62 PO1000010077 PRATAMA UNGGUL SEJAHTERA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PUTERA BANGKA TANI -2.36 106.21 PO1000013887 PUTERA BANGKA TANI INDONESIA BANGKA TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
CITRAKOPRASINDO TANI -1.30 103.14 PO1000004111 CITRAKOPRASINDO TANI INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SARI ADITYA LOKA 1 -1.96 102.37 PO1000004505 SARI ADITYA LOKA INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SARI ADITYA LOKA 2 -1.65 102.31 PO1000008403 SARI ADITYA LOKA INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SAWINDO KENCANA -2.08 105.65 PO1000004516 SAWINDO KENCANA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEI INAI -4.06 104.13 PO1000009588 MINANGA OGAN INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEI OGAN -4.05 104.20 PO1000004561 MINANGA OGAN INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SELAPAN JAYA -3.71 105.10 PO1000005580 SELAPAN JAYA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEMUNTAI 0.06 110.75 PO1000004343 MULTI PRIMA ENTAKAI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SERARAS 0.04 111.03 PO1000007587 PERMATA HIJAU SARANA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SINAR BENGKULU SELATAN -4.38 102.84 PO1000004059 SINAR BENGKULU SELATAN INDONESIA BENGKULU GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUMBER SAWIT -3.81 105.17 PO1000003970 GUNUNG TUA ABADI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI RASAU -2.28 110.50 PO1000008180 KARYA BAKTI AGRO SEJAHTERA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI SEPETI -0.83 109.89 PO1000007463 KALIMANTAN AGRO PUSAKA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SURYA UTAMA NABATI -4.19 105.22 PO1000004063 SURYA UTAMA NABATI INDONESIA LAMPUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SWARNA NUSA SENTOSA -2.48 106.08 PO1000004084 SWARNA NUSA SENTOSA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PALMINDO MITRA LESTARI -1.99 105.89 PO1000007535 PALMINDO MITRA LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TELAGA HIKMAH -3.60 105.06 PO1000004518 TELAGA HIKMAH INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TENGKALAT -1.62 105.99 PO1000006652 GUNUNG PELAWAN LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TINTIN BOYOK SAWIT MAKMUR -0.11 110.73 PO1000004844 TINTIN BOYOK SAWIT MAKMUR INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BELIAN 0.49 111.85 PO1000003782 PARAMITRA INTERNUSA PRATAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUKIT PERAK -1.82 105.55 PO1000001761 BUMI PERMAI LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUMI SAWIT -3.53 104.34 PO1000001611 BUMI SAWIT PERMAI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD



MILL NAME LATITUDE LONGITUDE UML_ID PRNT_COMP COUNTRY STATE SUPPLIER/ TRADER
JALEMO -1.35 113.50 PO1000006984 AGROLESTARI SENTOSA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KENANGA PALM OIL MILL -2.14 110.52 PO1000001638 KENCANA GRAHA PERMAI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BANGUNG NUSA MANDIRI KENARI -2.17 110.92 PO1000013408 GOLDEN AGRI RESOURCES INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KUAYAN -1.97 112.37 PO1000004655 AGROKARYA PRIMA LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MASKAPAI PERKEBUAN LEIDONG WEST -1.90 105.48 PO1000001372 MASKAPAI PERKEBUNAN LEIDONG WEST INDONESIA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MUARA KANDIS -2.90 103.18 PO1000001631 DJUANDA SAWIT LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PANGKALAN PANJI -2.95 104.47 PO1000001612 SAWIT MAS SEJAHTERA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PEKAWAI -1.52 110.46 PO1000001637 AGRO LESTARI MANDIRI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PT BINASAWIT ABADI PRATAMA - PERDANA MILL -2.42 112.36 PO1000002198 BINASAWIT ABADI PRATAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SAKO -2.04 112.24 PO1000007626 ADITUNGGAL MAHAJAYA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI BUAYA -4.13 105.44 PO1000001342 SUMBER INDAH PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI KIKIM -3.63 103.22 PO1000004068 SAWIT MAS SEJAHTERA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI MERAH -4.22 105.59 PO1000001343 SUMBER INDAH PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TANGAR -2.24 112.30 PO1000004656 MITRA KARYA AGRO INDO INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TANJUNG KEMBIRI -3.03 107.77 PO1000001383 FORESTA LESTARI DWIKARYA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
AGRIBARAS -1.52 119.43 PO1000016374 WIDYA CORPORATION INDONESIA SULAWESI BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GLOBALINDO AGRO LESTARI -6.63 105.63 PO1000010075 GLOBALINDO AGRO LESTARI INDONESIA BANTEN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BARAS -1.54 119.40 PO1000004469 UNGGUL WIDYA TEKNOLOGI LESTARI INDONESIA SULAWESI BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
FAJAR SAUDARA LESTARI -0.87 109.63 PO1000008228 FAJAR SAUDARA LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BELIDA -3.84 104.97 PO1000000284 AEK TARUM INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BENGKULU SAWIT LESTARI -4.53 103.06 PO1000005206 BENGKULU SAWIT LESTARI INDONESIA BENGKULU CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUKIT BELABAN JAYA -1.75 110.49 PO1000009566 SENTOSA PRIMA AGRO INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUKIT TUNGGAL JAYA -1.55 110.34 PO1000004316 LADANG SAWIT MAS INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUMI SAWIT SUKSES PRATAMA -2.54 106.03 PO1000008411 BUMI SAWIT SUKSES PRATAMA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
BUNGA MAYANG -4.47 104.26 PO1000004056 WAHANA KARYA MANDIRI KAHURIPAN INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
DAYA SEMESTA AGRO PERSADA -2.96 104.92 PO1000004175 DAYA SEMESTA AGRO PERSADA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
DENDYMARKER -2.80 102.94 PO1000004127 DENDY MARKER INDAH LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
FENYEN AGRO LESTARI -1.81 105.98 PO1000014237 UNKNOWN INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GARUDA BUMI PERKASA -4.03 105.16 PO1000004064 GARUDA BUMI PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GOLDEN OILINDO NUSANTARA -3.12 104.69 PO1000007509 GOLDEN OILINDO NUSANTARA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEJAHTERA 0.47 111.21 PO1000005205 GRAND MANDIRI UTAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
GUNUNG MARAS LESTARI -1.96 105.95 PO1000004508 GUNUNG MARAS LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
JANGKANG -3.00 107.88 PO1000000531 SAHABAT MEWAH & MAKMUR INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KALIMANTAN SANGGAR PUSAKA 0.08 111.19 PO1000007534 KALIMANTAN SANGGAR PUSAKA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KAYUNG AGRO LESTARI -1.45 110.23 PO1000006366 KAYUNG AGRO LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KELAMPAI -1.93 110.49 PO1000007658 ARRTU PLANTATION INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KENANGA MILL -3.22 103.06 PO1000016377 EVAN LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KENDAWANGAN -2.45 110.27 PO1000003491 GUNAJAYA KARYA GEMILANG INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KRIYA SWARNA PUBIAN -5.06 104.88 PO1000004055 KRIYA SWARNA PUBIAN INDONESIA LAMPUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LAMBANG BUMI PERKASA -4.70 105.37 PO1000008392 LAMBANG BUMI PERKASA INDONESIA LAMPUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LANANG AGRO BERSATU -1.21 110.52 PO1000008658 LANANG AGRO BERSATU INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LEMBIRU -2.17 110.67 PO1000001867 SANDIKA NATAPALMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MANGSANG -2.17 103.99 PO1000007628 BINAKARYA ERAMANDIRI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MITRA AGRO SEMBADA -2.04 105.90 PO1000014226 UNKNOWN INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MULIA -1.38 110.48 PO1000004458 SEPANJANG INTISURYA MULIA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MUTIARA AGRO SEJAHTERA -1.93 105.75 PO1000016962 MUTIARA AGRO SEJAHTERA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
CIPTAMAS BUMISELARAS -4.87 103.53 PO1000008132 CIPTAMAS BUMISELARAS INDONESIA BENGKULU CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PARNA AGROMAS 0.21 111.08 PO1000004361 PARNA AGROMAS INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PAYUNG MITRAJAYA MANDIRI -1.92 105.71 PO1000014227 UNKNOWN INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PEMBANGUNAN RAYA -2.55 110.38 PO1000004866 AGRO SEJAHTERA MANUNGGAL INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PERMATA BUNDA -3.94 105.11 PO1000004548 MUTIARA BUNDA JAYA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
DHARMA SATYA NUSANTARA MILL 8 (AGRO ANDALAN) -0.10 111.03 PO1000010802 DHARMA SATYA NUSANTARA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PATRAMA PALM ABADI -2.76 103.26 PO1000012623 PATRAMA PALM ABADI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PRATAMA UNGGUL SEJAHTERA -2.85 107.62 PO1000010077 PRATAMA UNGGUL SEJAHTERA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PUTERA BANGKA TANI -2.36 106.21 PO1000013887 PUTERA BANGKA TANI INDONESIA BANGKA TENGAH CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
CITRAKOPRASINDO TANI -1.30 103.14 PO1000004111 CITRAKOPRASINDO TANI INDONESIA JAMBI CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SARI ADITYA LOKA 1 -1.96 102.37 PO1000004505 SARI ADITYA LOKA INDONESIA JAMBI CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SARI ADITYA LOKA 2 -1.65 102.31 PO1000008403 SARI ADITYA LOKA INDONESIA JAMBI CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SAWINDO KENCANA -2.08 105.65 PO1000004516 SAWINDO KENCANA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEI INAI -4.06 104.13 PO1000009588 MINANGA OGAN INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEI OGAN -4.05 104.20 PO1000004561 MINANGA OGAN INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SELAPAN JAYA -3.71 105.10 PO1000005580 SELAPAN JAYA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEMUNTAI 0.06 110.75 PO1000004343 MULTI PRIMA ENTAKAI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SERARAS 0.04 111.03 PO1000007587 PERMATA HIJAU SARANA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SINAR BENGKULU SELATAN -4.38 102.84 PO1000004059 SINAR BENGKULU SELATAN INDONESIA BENGKULU CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUMBER SAWIT -3.81 105.17 PO1000003970 GUNUNG TUA ABADI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI RASAU -2.28 110.50 PO1000008180 KARYA BAKTI AGRO SEJAHTERA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI SEPETI -0.83 109.89 PO1000007463 KALIMANTAN AGRO PUSAKA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SURYA UTAMA NABATI -4.19 105.22 PO1000004063 SURYA UTAMA NABATI INDONESIA LAMPUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SWARNA NUSA SENTOSA -2.48 106.08 PO1000004084 SWARNA NUSA SENTOSA INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PALMINDO MITRA LESTARI -1.99 105.89 PO1000007535 PALMINDO MITRA LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TELAGA HIKMAH -3.60 105.06 PO1000004518 TELAGA HIKMAH INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TENGKALAT -1.62 105.99 PO1000006652 GUNUNG PELAWAN LESTARI INDONESIA BANGKA BELITUNG CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
TINTIN BOYOK SAWIT MAKMUR -0.11 110.73 PO1000004844 TINTIN BOYOK SAWIT MAKMUR INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT CARGILL INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
CHINTAMPALLI 17.21 80.94 PO1000007490 GODREJ AGROVET LTD INDIA TELANGANA GODREJ AGROVET LTD
PEDDAPURAM 17.06 82.14 PO1000004780 RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH MAHALAKSHMI OILS PVT LTD
AMPAPURAM 16.60 80.90 PO1000007624 RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH MAHALAKSHMI OILS PVT LTD
CHINTAMPALLI 17.21 80.94 PO1000007490 GODREJ AGROVET LTD INDIA TELANGANA MAHALAKSHMI OILS PVT LTD
PEDDAPURAM 17.06 82.14 PO1000004780 RUCHI SOYA INDUSTRIES LTD INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PATANJALI FOODS LIMITED
3F OIL PALM AGROTECH 17.00 81.47 PO1000008590 3F OIL PALM AGROTECH INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 3F OIL PALM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
PALM BAY 5.83 -9.76 PO1000011172 EQUATORIAL PALM OIL LIBERIA GRANDBASSA FGV IFFCO TRADING
SOCFIN AGRICULTURAL COMPANY (SL) LTD 7.44 -11.89 PO1000010669 SOCFIN AGRICULTURAL COMPANY (SL) LTD SIERRA LEONE SOUTHERN KISSY INDUSTRY AND TRADING COMPANY SL LIMITED
SOCFIN AGRICULTURAL COMPANY (SL) LTD 7.44 -11.89 PO1000010669 SOCFIN AGRICULTURAL COMPANY (SL) LTD SIERRA LEONE SOUTHERN IFFCO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD

 MANO PALM OIL MILL 6.74 -10.99 PO1000014634 MANO PALM OIL INDUSTRIES LIBERIA GRAND CAPE MOUNT IFFCO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD
BANYUASIN NUSANTARA SEJAHTERA -2.88 104.73 PO1000007640 BANYUASIN NUSANTARA SEJAHTERA INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN PT SON
SAML -2.69 105.22 PO1000008607 SELATAN AGRO MAKMUR LESTARI INDONESIA SUMATERA SELATAN PT SON
MISSION  VERTE SARL 5.29 -3.95 MISSION  VERTE SARL IVORY COAST LAGUNES IFFCO SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD
HANAU -2.36 112.11 PO1000001154 TAPIAN NADENGGAN INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEMILAR -2.25 112.34 PO1000001156 TAPIAN NADENGGAN INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PAKU JUANG -2.43 110.82 PO1000001207 AYU SAWIT LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
RIVER VIEW -2.51 110.91 PO1000002360 INDO SAWIT KEKAL INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI AIR JERNIH -2.09 102.80 PO1000008429 BAHANA KARYA SEMESTA INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
JELATANG -2.07 102.49 PO1000001344 KRESNA DUTA AGROINDO INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
LANGLING -2.10 102.37 PO1000001345 KRESNA DUTA AGROINDO INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
PELAKAR -2.19 102.64 PO1000004089 KRESNA DUTA AGROINDO INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI BENGKAL -1.59 102.61 PO1000001722 SATYA KISMA USAHA INDONESIA JAMBI GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SUNGAI RUNGAU -2.32 112.33 PO1000001155 BINASAWIT ABADI PRATAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN TENGAH GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SEI KERANDI -2.31 110.43 PO1000008599 ANDES AGRO INVESTAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
MANIS MATA -2.48 111.02 PO1000001208 HARAPAN SAWIT LESTARI INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
KEDIPI -2.34 110.97 PO1000004853 MAYA AGRO INVESTAMA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
SIRIHAM -2.28 110.87 PO1000004158 POLIPLANT SEJAHTERA INDONESIA KALIMANTAN BARAT GOLDEN AGRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD


